Division 1 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2017/18

1 Sussex County SBRA 6 5 0 1 10 11,756
2 Aberdeen & Dist SBRA c 5 0 1 10 11,739
3 Hampshire SBRPA 6 3 0 3 6 11,750
4 Caithness SBRA 6 2 0 4 4 11,727
5 Surrey County SBRA 6 2 0 4 4 11,501
6 Devon County SBRA 6 1 0 5 2 11,668

Sussex County SBRA 1,963 —— Beat —— Devon County SBRA

Caithness SBRA 1,960 — Beat —— Hampshire SBRPA

Aberdeen & Dist SBRA 1,952 —— Beat —— Surrey County SBRA

Round

6

1,946
1,945
1,951

Sussex County SBRA

C Smith 100
A Meyers 100
R French 100
R Brown 99
N Mullins 99
W Richards 99
Mrs N Smith 99
D White 99
A Cornbill 98
W A Wells 98
Miss L A Smallbone 98
T Wilde 98
R Dowling 98
R Haffenden 97
A Henderson 97
M Brain 97
G Smith 97
D Luke 97
M Arditti 97
M Button 96
Devon County SBRA
J Pugsley 100
Mrs D Johnson 100
A Pile 99
Miss L Agates 99
P Batten 98
S Belither 98
J Hutchings 98
M Taylor 98
J Newton 98
K Woodley 97
P Noakes 97
S Bennie 97
G Wisker 97
R Beard 97
P Reed 96
L Bennie 96
C S Burrow 96
E Robinson 96
P Hobbs 95
R Barter 94

Total 1,963

100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96

Total 1,946

100
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
94

Beat
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Caithness SBRA
Simpson
Begg
Simpson
H Fraser
G Campbell
H Bremner
L O Brown
Brims
W Paul
C Richard
Wilson
R Sinclair
Mowat
B Campbell
Kennedy
Mackay
Young
Wilson
A Henderson
Nicolson

Hampshire SBRPA
Guille
Girling
Cowen
Lawton
Whittall
Mace
Wilson
Loughridge
Hardyman
Baird
Beere-Waldram
Lumsden
Gleed
Pearce
Scruton
Herbert
Davies
Kuprov

Miss C Perry

D

Wilson

100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
95
94

100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
94
94

Total 1,960
100
100

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
95
94

Total 1,945
100
100

99
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
94
94

Beat



Aberdeen & Dist SBRA Total 1,952 Beat

I Shanks 100 100
J Cole-Hamilton 99 99
L Thomson 99 99
N Stofberg 99 99
G Mortimer 99 99
J Latimer 99 99
A Laurie 98 98
R McAlpine 98 98
C Allan 98 98
R Murray 98 98
E Laurie 98 98
W Copland 97 97
J Ross 97 97
T Kidner 97 97
J Gaskell 97 97
R Esson 96 96
M Low 96 96
D Innes 96 96
S Sharp 96 96
K Silver 95 95
Surrey County SBRA Total 1,951
Mrs L Jones 100 100
K G Parr 99 99
S Aldhouse 99 99
D Crispin 99 99
S Pearson 99 99
W F Brown 98 98
J Tapster 98 98
J Underwood 98 98
S Bold 98 98
Miss J Newing 98 98 (P) Rule 5.2.1
A Dyer 97 97
Miss H Pugsley 97 97
T P Hammond 97 97
B Barnes 97 97
R Spooner 97 97
M Jordan-Cooke 97 97
P Duxbury 97 97
T Bedwell 97 97
N Granger 96 96
A Whicher 93 93
Scorer: Mr D K Brownridge NSRA/ Date 12/02/18

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 26/02/18.



Division 2 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2017/18 Round 6

1 Essex County SBR&PA 6 4 0 2 8 11,682
2 Lothian SSA 6 3 1 2 7 11,690
3 Forth & Clyde TSA 6 3 1 2 7 11,675
4 Dorset SBRA 6 3 0 3 6 11,668
5 Berkshire County SBR&PA 6 1 2 3 4 11,684
6 Yorkshire County SBRPA 6 2 0 4 4 11,577
Essex County SBR&PA 1,952 —— Beat —— Dorset SBRA 1,941
Lothian SSA 1,946 —— Beat —— Yorkshire County SBRPA 1,850
Berkshire County SBR&PA 1,940 — Tied —— Forth & Clyde TSA 1,940
Essex County SBR&PA Total 1,952 Beat
C Ingram 100 100
P Scanlan 100 100
D Lake 100 100
J Smith 99 99
D Smith 99 99
S Spindler 99 99
G Webb 98 98
R Hackshall 98 98
A Pamment 98 98
Miss A Fearn 98 98
J Oakes 98 98
T Young 98 98
K Walmsley 98 98
P Saunders 97 97
C Stevens 97 97
Miss A Grim 96 96
T Smith 96 96
Miss V Hill 95 95
G Grim 95 95
S Penrose 93 93
Dorset SBRA Total 1,941
M Szymankiewicz 100 100
M Overal 100 100
P Cooke 99 99
D Chick 99 99
M Frizzle 98 98
R Chasemore 98 98
R Keenan 98 98
M Winton 98 98
M Stephenson 98 98
Miss S Tandy 98 98
I Davison 97 97
Miss Z Bruce 97 97
S Larter-Whitcher 97 97
A Motson 97 97
N McCann 97 97
A Sherman 96 96
A Wilkie 96 96
D Verner-Jeffreys 95 95
G Taubman 94 94
R Burden 89 89



Lothian SSA

S Bruce
Barron
Gray

A Sellar
Dove
Georgeson
Sinclair
Caughey
Riley
Brett
Barron
Mrs R Dove
Beale
Bain
Horne

May
Walker
Baker
Broughton
Mackenzie
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Yorkshire County SBRPA

J Paterson
M Bagot

Mrs M Bagot
Barnett
Barker
Taylor
Teal
Thomas
Baker
Lock
Baker
Atkinson
Kerr
Fenton
Nesom
Boyt
Bramham
Quy
Turkington
Binney
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100
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
95
95
88

100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
94

0

Total 1,946
100
100
100

99
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
95
95
88

Total 1,850
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
94
0

Beat

Rule 7.6.3.2



Berkshire County SBR&PA Total 1,940 Tied

N Tremlett 100 100
T Brant 99 99
C Dickenson 99 99
G Moffatt 98 98
B Snelling 98 98
J Taylor 98 98
C Ridgwell 97 97
S Fowler 97 97
P Guilloud 97 97
A Ryan 97 97
J Wetten 97 97
C Gibbs 97 97
C Hickman 97 97
C Murray 97 97
Mrs A Guilloud 96 96
K Ridgway 96 96
B Cave 96 96
P Strong 95 95
E Guilloud 95 95
H Rumbelow 94 94
Forth & Clyde TSA Total 1,940
S Dixon 100 100
R Simpson 99 99
J Waugh 99 99
J R Brown 99 99
C Ogle 99 99
C McLean 99 99
G Motion 98 98
D A M McIntosh 98 98
I Henderson 98 98
R MacLeod 97 97
T Kenny 97 97
J McCarthy 96 96
B F Robertson 96 96
Mrs S McIntosh 96 96
W Buchanan 96 96
N MacDonald 96 96
S Norval 95 95
M Argo 95 95
N McMillan 94 94
S Robinson 93 93
Scorer: Mr D K Brownridge NSRA/ Date 12/02/18

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 26/02/18.



Division 3 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2017/18 Round 6

1 Kent County SBSA 6 5 0 1 10 11,659

2 Cambridgeshire TSC c 4 0 2 8 11,609

3 Cornwall TSA 6 3 0 3 6 11,617

4 Somerset SSA 6 3 0 3 6 11,474

5 Oxfordshire RA 6 2 0 4 4 11,0618

6 Bucks County RA 6 1 0 5 2 11,493
Cambridgeshire TSC 1,936 —— Beat —— Oxfordshire RA 1,934
Kent County SBSA 1,934 —— Beat —— Cornwall TSA 1,919
Somerset SSA 1,837 —— Beat —— Bucks County RA 1,823

Cambridgeshire TSC Total 1,936 Beat

N Day 100
D Calvert 99
Ms N Rigelsford 99
A Bowden 98
I Farbon 98
S Huxley 98
Mrs S Day 98
R Henshaw 98
I Farnell 97
E Haigh 97
M Broad 97
M Brearley 97
D Porter 97
W James 96
K Davis 96
Mrs S Haskett 95
J Herring 95
A Geoghegan 95
F Haskett 94
R Hodges 92

Oxfordshire RA

Mrs J Walker 100
A Robertson 100
A Smith 99
C Fitzpatrick 98
Mrs C Rees-Lay 98
D Britchford 98
C Cusack 97
M Payne 97
T Bounds 97
J Plunkett 96
A McKenzie 96
P O'Donnell 96
C Gurney 96
M Silver 96
I King 96
S Bampton 95
J Sims 95
M Lay 95
D Leigh 95
C Headley 94

100
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
94
92

Total 1,934
100
100

99
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
94



Kent County SBSA

M Dowe

Mrs S Kirk
Nash

Taylor
Price

West
Townsend
Miss D Russell
Livingstone
N Varrall
Bennett
Blackwell
Phillips
Parkinson
Wright
Aldous
Rowlinson
Sprules
Falzani
Drury

T E2O0O3W®

Moo wnrAagag

Cornwall TSA
Emmerson
Smith
Hammond
Matta
Couch
W Hallows
Lucas
Bunkum
Kernick
Sandercock
Hancock
Mrs J Lawrence
R Thomas
F Teagle
R Tanner
A Gibbs
Mrs S Sutton
G Rogers
W P Hammond
J B Hall
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100
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
93

99
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
91

Total 1,934
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
93

Total 1,919
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
91

Beat

(P)

Rule 5.2.1



Somerset SSA Total 1,837 Beat

S Turvey 100 100
Miss A Clancy 99 99
D Warren 99 99
A R Covey 99 99
M Clement 99 99
A Booker 98 98
Mrs M Evans 98 98
C Keohane 97 97
K Chong 97 97
T Slater 97 97
D Cooper 96 96
R Covey 96 96
P Tungay 96 96
T Beard 95 95
M R Griffin 95 95
W Smyth 95 95
P Pearce 94 94 (P) Rule 5.2.1
M Frost 94 94
M Harris 93 93
R Emery 0 0 NCR
Bucks County RA Total 1,823
M Mutch 100 100
S Henry 100 100
N Brasier 99 99
R Rallings 98 98
R Cooper 98 98
C J White 97 97
R Ing 97 97
F Smit 96 96
M Man 96 96
J Sampson 96 96
R Curtis 96 96
J Keener 96 96
A Mercer 96 96
T Q Brunning 95 95
J Baldwin 94 94
T Moore 93 93
D Westwater 93 93
N Winning 92 92
D Moores 91 91
J P Martin 0 0 Delayed Result
Scorer: Mr D K Brownridge NSRA/ Date 12/02/18

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 26/02/18.



Division 4 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2017/18 Round 6

1 Middlesex SBRA 6 6 0 0 12 11,651
2 Hertfordshire SBRA 6 5 0 1 10 11,0648
3 Warwickshire County 6 3 0 3 6 11,558
4 Cheshire & N Wales 6 2 0 4 4 11,482
5 Fife & Kinross SBRA 6 2 0 4 4 11,411
6 Ulster Counties 6 0 0 6 0 11,022
Hertfordshire SBRA 1,942 —— Beat —— Fife & Kinross SBRA 1,927
Middlesex SBRA 1,933 —— Beat —— Ulster Counties 1,930
Warwickshire County 1,924 —— Beat —— Cheshire & N Wales 1,923
Hertfordshire SBRA Total 1,942 Beat
T Baldwin 100 100
R Stubbs 99 99
J Nichols 99 99
J Greenaway 99 99
A Sutherland 98 98
N Verduyn 98 98
P Lyon 98 98
D Hodson 98 98
P Simmons 97 97
W Parsey 97 97
D Swain 97 97
I Morton 97 97
I Hunt 97 97
M Warr 97 97
S Darbon 97 97
R Holman 97 97
G Hider 96 96
R K Sheead 95 95
B Clarke 94 94
Mrs Y P Edwards 92 92
Fife & Kinross SBRA Total 1,927
J Godsell 100 100
I Turnbull 100 100
K Greenaway 99 99
J Ward 99 99
C Hodgson 99 99
D Strachan 98 98
B Brown 98 98
P Smithard 98 98
P C Jess 97 97
J Cockburn 97 97
C Stirling 97 97
D Sheridan 96 96
A Thomson 96 96
S Haddow 96 96
B Burnside 94 94
S Colgutour 94 94
M Joy 94 94
W Bloomfield 93 93
M Sinclair 93 93
L Cooper 89 89



Middlesex SBRA
Shipman
Cox
Bowley
Rudis
Turner
Kirkham
Miss L Brough
Garnham
Lloyd
Brown
Goodger
Clark
Clarke
Lorquet
Watson
Panchaud
Newell
Sumner
Wells
Shipman
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Ulster Counties
S Beattie
J Anderson
Greg Longstaff
Mitchell
Lewis
Barclay
Hamilton
Cummings
Parsons
Ms C Abernethy
T Steele
Glen Longstaff
R Conn
B Jamison
Ms L Johnson
Miss H Mackintosh
Miss L Aiken
Mrs J Baker
W Campbell
E Conn

Jo W Q

100
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
91

100
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
93

Total 1,933
100
100

99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
91

Total 1,930
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
93

Beat

(P)

Rule 5.2.1



Warwickshire County Total 1,924 Beat

M Dixon 100 100
A Hopkins 100 100
D Harris 100 100
R Cockayne 99 99
J Holloway 98 98
J Hornsby 98 98
R Webb 97 97
M Doble 97 97
S Goody 97 97 (P) Rule 5.2.1
A Mason 96 96
J Lim 96 96
E Asquith 95 95
M A Khan 95 95
D Neal 95 95 (P) Rule 5.2.1
W Naylor 95 95 (P) Rule 5.2.1
C Tribe 95 95
F Leadsom 94 94
A Radkovski 94 94
N Sargent 92 92
P Clink 91 91
Cheshire & N Wales Total 1,923
P Bugler 100 100
J A Jackson 100 100
S Green 99 99
L Westhead 99 99
J Burrage 98 98
N Almond 98 98
S Holt 98 98
A N Henson 97 97
M Parry 96 96
K Ridley 96 96
M Farrow 96 96
W M Davis 96 96
Mrs G Taylor 95 95
A Milligan 95 95
B Devine 95 95
R Green 95 95
M Arnstein 94 94
J Spain 93 93
G Scott 92 92 (P) Rule 5.2.1
B Drake 91 91
Scorer: Mrs S Willcox NSRA/ Date 12/02/18

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 26/02/18.



Division 5 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2017/18 Round 6

1 Bedfordshire SBSA c 5 0 1 10 11,586

2 Isle of Man RA c 5 0 1 10 11,580

3 County of Lancaster 6 4 0 2 8 11,576

4 Staffordshire SBRA 6 3 0 3 6 11,540

5 Suffolk County RA 6 1 0 5 2 11,551

6 Div 5 Bye 0O 0 0 6 0 0
County of Lancaster 1,945 — Beat —— Isle of Man RA 1,925
Bedfordshire SBSA 1,938 —— Beat —— Suffolk County RA 1,919
Staffordshire SBRA 1,920 —— Beat —— Div 5 Bye 0

County of Lancaster Total 1,945 Beat

G Meadows

J Wilkinson

A R Horrocks
Mrs H Doyle

T Horrocks

T Bryan

K Revell

R Webb

Mrs S Webb

R Hodgson

Miss R Mwandumba
Danvers

G Young

J Sandground
Taylor

Brown
Donovan
Lloyd

Irwin
Blackwood
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Isle of
B Kelly
Ms G Kermode
H Creevy
W Quayle
A Traynor
Ms S Drysdale
Gardner
Kermode
Kneale
Brown
Humphrey
Cain
Trafford
Arthur
Wood
Christian
Roosen
Jones
Mrs P Watson
M Osborn
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100
100
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
93
91

Man RA
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
88

100
100
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
93
91

Total 1,925
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
88



Bedfordshire SBSA

J Duguid 100
Mrs W Foith 99
A Prickett 99
B Chowdhary 99
G Quinn 99
T Stevens 99
Mrs T Beadle 98
Ms K Kennedy 98
Mrs J Perkins 97
C Stone 97
G Haley 97
S Beadle 97
R Perkins 97
J Beaumont-Kerridge 97
Ms H Ivall 96
A Griffin 95
Mrs D Read 95
Ms S Cheslyn-Curtis 94
Miss J Baker 94
A Tarsey 91
Suffolk County RA
D Lethbridge 100
G Smith 100
D Butcher 99
D Moyes 98
E G Negus 98
N Keighley 98
M Jones 98
W H Bond 97
J Ford 97
F Bilton 96
S Holder 96
M Bevan 96
D Bowden 95
R Nice 95
R Game 94
J Gill 94
B Jenkins 94
A Bertoloni 94
D Barnes 92
M Beard 88

Total 1,938
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
95
95
94
94
91

Total 1,919
100
100

99
98
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
94
94
92
88

Beat

(P)

Rule 5.2.1



Staffordshire SBRA Total 1,920 Beat

J Machin 100 100
D Glover 99 99
R Hemingway 99 99
M Blezard 98 98
S Breeze 98 98
A Baskerville 98 98
P Dean 97 97
S Powell 97 97
R Tilstone 97 97
S Rowe 96 96
J Hibbert 96 96
P Knight 95 95
I Leigh 95 95
J Kemp 95 95
W Morgan 95 95
A Macdonald 95 95
S Chadwick 94 94
Ms M Steel 93 93
S Bytheway 92 92
G Abbotts 91 91
Div 5 Bye Total 0
Comp 1 0 0
Comp 10 0 0
Comp 11 0 0
Comp 12 0 0
Comp 13 0 0
Comp 14 0 0
Comp 15 0 0
Comp 16 0 0
Comp 17 0 0
Comp 18 0 0
Comp 19 0 0
Comp 2 0 0
Comp 20 0 0
Comp 3 0 0
Comp 4 0 0
Comp 5 0 0
Comp 6 0 0
Comp 7 0 0
Comp 8 0 0
Comp 9 0 0
Scorer: Mrs S Willcox NSRA/ Date 12/02/18

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 26/02/18.



Division 6 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2017/18 Round 6
1 Worcestershire County 6 5 1 0 11 11,581
2 Derbyshire RA c 4 1 1 9 11,522
3 Lincolnshire SBRA 6 3 1 2 7 11,569
4 Gloucestershire Assn 6 3 1 2 7 11,487
5 Nottinghamshire RA 6 1 0 5 2 11,454
6 Div 6 Bye 0O 0 0 o 0 0
Worcestershire County 1,929 —— Beat —— Div 6 Bye 0
Derbyshire RA 1,923 —— Beat —— Gloucestershire Assn 1,829
Lincolnshire SBRA 1,919 —— Beat —— Nottinghamshire RA 1,911
Worcestershire County Total 1,929 Beat
J F Grove 99 99
H Nickless 99 99
A Norman 99 99
D Hargreaves 98 98
M Bellringer 98 98
J Rogers 98 98
G Milligan 98 98
P Johnson 98 98
Miss K Webber 97 97
R Gough 97 97
B Cooper 97 97
A Lee 96 96
H Webber 96 96
Mrs M Morrish 96 96
R Hayward 96 96
N Jones 95 95
Mrs P Webber 94 94
P Langley 94 94
R Blank 94 94
S Gough 90 90
Div 6 Bye Total 0
Comp 1 0 0
Comp 10 0 0
Comp 11 0 0
Comp 12 0 0
Comp 13 0 0
Comp 14 0 0
Comp 15 0 0
Comp 16 0 0
Comp 17 0 0
Comp 18 0 0
Comp 19 0 0
Comp 2 0 0
Comp 20 0 0
Comp 3 0 0
Comp 4 0 0
Comp 5 0 0
Comp 6 0 0
Comp 7 0 0
Comp 8 0 0
Comp 9 0 0



Derbyshire RA

S Crowther 100
D Raybould 100
A Pidcock 99
P Swain 99
M Lee 98
B Stubbins 98
A Banner 98
P Wright 98
M Parkes 97
D White 97
M Poole 97
T Chapman 97
T Stubbins 96
I Hookham 96
P Charlton 95
S Draper 92
L Webster 92
D Conway 92
D Sims 91
C Doram 91

Gloucestershire Assn
K P Simmons 100
Miss K Butler 99
S Trathen 99
L Vater 99
I Ashworth 98
Mrs V Holme 98
R Lygoe 97
P Griggs 97
N Vangorph 97
J Randall 96
A Howard 95
R Jarvis 95
A Boothroyd 95
Mrs L Welsh 95
P Steger 95
N Routley 94
D Parfitt 94
T Stokes 93
S Seward 93
C Hunter 0

Total 1,923
100
100

99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
92
92
92
91
91

Total 1,829
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
0

Beat

(P) Rule 5.2.1

(P) Rule 5.2.1
Delayed Result



Lincolnshire SBRA Total 1,919 Beat

N Penn 100 100
A Forrester 99 99
S B Waller 99 99
D Pattrick 99 99
Mrs J Ford 98 98
N Reeson 98 98
A Holah 98 98
J Miller 97 97
W Emms 97 97
G Jakeman 97 97
A Twell 97 97
A Baldock 97 97
D Johnson 96 96
D Pywell 95 95
J Ismanyckys 95 95
M Newman 95 95
S Burridge 92 92
L Hardwick-Grey 92 92
D Herring 92 92
C E Blow 86 86
Nottinghamshire RA Total 1,911
S Bett 99 99
B Bolton 98 98
S L Smith 98 98
R S F Shouler 97 97
Mrs F Day 97 97
A Cooney 97 97
A Southall 97 97
C Marriott 96 96
D Talbot 96 96
J C Jobling 95 95
G Collins 95 95
G Burkinshaw 95 95
B Jeffery 95 95
R A Parsons 95 95
R Brown 95 95
A Lambley 94 94
D H Layton 94 94
J Gellatly 93 93
L G England 93 93
M Blatchly 92 92
Scorer: Miss J Baker NSRA/ Date 12/02/18

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 26/02/18.



Division 7 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2017/18 Round 6

1 Northants,Leics&Rutland 6 6 0 0 12 11,529
2 Perthshire SBRA c 4 0 2 8 11,406
3 Cumbria & Northumbria c 4 0 2 8 11,377
4 Durham & Cleveland SBRA 6 3 0 3 6 11,470
5 Herefordshire TSA c 1 0 5 2 11,015
6 Div 7 Bye 0O 0 0 o 0 0
Northants, Leics&Rutland 1,915 — Beat —— Div 7 Bye 0
Perthshire SBRA 1,906 —— Beat —— Durham & Cleveland SBRA 1,900
Cumbria & Northumbria 1,901 —— Beat —— Herefordshire TSA 1,782
Northants, Leics&Rutland Total 1,915 Beat
C Brown 100 100
N Brittan 98 98
T Grey 97 97
A Gilbert 97 97
P Buecheler 97 97
G Tarry 97 97
H Sanders 97 97
Miss V Bieger 97 97
R Eayrs 96 96
K Gladding 96 96
D Johnson 96 96
G Milnthorpe 95 95
R Skidmore 95 95
A Ploszczanski 95 95
M Houghton 95 95
Miss S Lee 94 94
R Waller 94 94
P Devenyi 94 94
M Abbott 93 93
P Cracknell 92 92
Div 7 Bye Total 0
Comp 1 0 0
Comp 10 0 0
Comp 11 0 0
Comp 12 0 0
Comp 13 0 0
Comp 14 0 0
Comp 15 0 0
Comp 16 0 0
Comp 17 0 0
Comp 18 0 0
Comp 19 0 0
Comp 2 0 0
Comp 20 0 0
Comp 3 0 0
Comp 4 0 0
Comp 5 0 0
Comp 6 0 0
Comp 7 0 0
Comp 8 0 0
Comp 9 0 0



D
D

Perthshire SBRA
P Hynd
W Cummings

Miss A Taylor
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Baillie-Hamilton
Gemmell
Harrison

I Bremner
Davidson
Rae
Hepburn

C Taylor
Gow

J McMullan
Fawcett
Crawford
Seaton
McCormack
Kilmartin
Erlam
Jolly

Durham & Cleveland SBRA
100

C Griffin
V Smith
Foster

R Howie

A Coxon

P Pearson
Nesbitt
Mutter

M Smith
Clark
Watson

W Robson
N Mackie

Mrs D Ward

W

M Pow
Muzzioli

L Dinkel
Clark

E Holehouse
Kinmond

99
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
93
92
90
89

99
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
92
91
90

Total 1,906
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
93
92
90
89

Total 1,900
100
99
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
92
91
90

Beat



Cumbria & Northumbria Total 1,901 Beat

G Thorn 99 99
M Ives 98 98
J Whittaker 98 98
M Sinfield 98 98
K King 97 97
J Smith 97 97
P Dodds 97 97
R Gascoyne 96 96
J Beardsley 96 96
M Jopson 96 96
A Downing 95 95
E Armstrong 95 95
E Thorn 95 95
G A Smith 95 95
N Harcus 94 94
D Osborne 93 93
D Price 92 92
H Bromwell 91 91
A Galbraith 90 90
M Sisson 89 89
Herefordshire TSA Total 1,782
N E Hill 100 100
I Dampney 98 98
M Clewer 97 97
T Horsfield 97 97
R Derricott 96 96
P Marshall 95 95
R J Green 95 95
M Whitehead 95 95
A J Grimwade 94 94
N Wood 94 94
R Evans 94 94
T Russ 93 93
P Compton 92 92
N Allen 92 92
D Poolman 92 92
C Norton 91 91
L Dawe 91 91
P Eames 91 91
S Cushing 85 85
P K Gibson 0 0 NCR
Scorer: Miss J Baker NSRA/ Date 12/02/18

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 26/02/18.



